Speed
% Reliability
= Value Performance

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD

Date: 5" August 2024

To, To,

BSE Limited NSE Limited

25" Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza

Dalal Street, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051

Security Code: 532456 Symbol: COMPINFO

Subject: Intimation of List of Creditors

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III Part-A of SEBI (Listing Obligations &
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the List of Creditors as on
22°¢ May, 2024 filed with Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench in the
matter of Compuage Infocom Limited. The Hon’ble NCLT has allowed the application filed to
place on record revised list of creditors vide order dated 26.07.2024.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You.

GAJESH  Distalysignedby

LABHCHAN LABHCHAND JAIN

DJAIN  Dissassos50

Gajesh Labhchand Jain

Resolution Professional in the matter of M/s Compuage Infocom Limited vide Hon’ble NCLT
order dated 29.04.2024, received on 09.05.2024.

Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01697/2019 -2020/12588

AFA Validity: 22/09/2024

Reg. Address with IBBI: D-501, Clifton Society, Raviraj Oberoi Marg, Shastri Nagar,
Andheri (west), Mumbai 400053

Project-specific address for correspondence: C-602, Remi Biz Court, Off Veera Desai road,
Azad Nagar, Andheri west, Mumbai -400053

Reg. Email ID with IBBI: gajeshjain@gmail.com
Project specific email ID for correspondence: cirp.spentasuncity@gmail.com

(Compuage Infocom Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the
Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016. Its affairs, business and assets are being managed by
the Resolution Professional, Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain, appointed under the provisions of the
Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016.)

Enclosure:
Annexure A — List of Creditors as on 22.04.2024

309, A to Z Industrial Estate, Ganpatrao
Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Delisle Road,
Mumbai-400013, India.

Ph.: +91-22-4748 5603
info@compuageindia.com

www. compuageindia.com

CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914



Annexure-A

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023 List of creditors as on: 22.05.2024
Filing under Regulation 30 read with Schedule Il Part-A of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requi Regulati w015
(Amount in T)
Summary of Claim Received Summnary of Claim Admitted
. ‘ontigent . . Amount of Claim o -
Sr No. Categary of Creditor o Share m Total X Amount of Claim Not Admitted Details in Annexures Remarks if Any
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount Amount of Claims e L T
Admitted

1 Sacured financial creditors belongme o any clas B B B B NA

of ceditors - - -
N Unsecured fmandal creditors belonging to any NA
= |class of ceditors - - - ) - - -

Sacured financial creditors (other than fmandsl
3 itexs belanging o sy clas of maditors) 2 5,795,071,41520 2 5795,071,41520 . - - - Annenurs-1

185%

4 |Unsecured fmancial aeditors 11 940,049, 679.00 T 446,450,146 00 T.15% - 167959 504 .00 326,540,029.00 Annexurs-3
5 |[Operational editors (Warkmen) 0 - - - - - - - NA
6 |Operational aediters (Employess) 3l 10459.430.00 3l 10459.430.00 - - - - Anneurs-3
7 |Operational craditors (Government Duas) 5 131,480, 740.82 5 110,102,076.82 - - A1378,664.00 | - Annexura-4

‘Operational creditors {other than Warkmen
3 nd < snd Gov it 33 5,451 881,080 85 31 5088634 81848 . . 163246,25237 | - Annenura-§

Other stakeholdars, if any,
@ |(other than financdal creditors and eperational 5 T4441,43700 5 T4441,43700 Annenura-§

aeditas) - - -

Total a4 12,404,283,791 87 88 11,725 159,342 50 100.00%% - 352 42037 326,540,020.00




Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 22.05.2024

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ¥)
Details of claim Details of claim admitted
received
Amomnt of any
Amount of Amount of - R -
Sr. no. Name of creditor of Claim Amomt covered Amount Whether % of share intotal | Contingent n‘;::x] ‘h;:’ claim not ‘h?fclmlm An;x’ﬁ
Date of Receipt g || B Natureof daim | by security coveredby |9 amomt of claims Claim s;“:";i e | EETETEL
Admitted inferest Gurrantee Pt | dmitted
1 Indian Bank 15.11.2023 1965,869 BEL.56 1965,869 BE1.56 | Credit Facilties Yes :PE“::;}E Mo 31.50% - - - - Note 1
2 Central Bank of India 09.11.2023 1810057 B18.74 1810,057 B18.74 | Credit Facilties Yes Pea— Mo 19.00% - - - - Note 2
3 PNB 10112023 783,696 911.20 83,696 91120 | Cradit Failties Yes P‘“‘;‘l‘;}e No 12.56% - - - - Note 3
4 Banchan Bank 1311023 484,389 B62.02 484,380 862.02 | Credit Facilties Yes P‘“‘;:ie No 7.76% - - - - Mate 4
H STCT Finance Limited 10.11.2023 306,001 495.00 306,001 495.00 | Cradit Faclties Yes Crarmtes Mo 4.90% - - - - Nots 5
6 IDEL 15.11.2023 206,938 £60.38 206,938 86038 | Cradit Faclties Yes Pei— Mo 33%% - - - - Nots 6
7 Doha Bank 16.11.2023 106,871 156,30 106,871,156.30 | Credit Facilties Yas Persomal Mo 1.71% - - - - Mota 7
Guarantes
B IDFC First Bank 16.11.2023 71,B41 E96.00 71,841 B96.00 | Credit Facilties Yes :PE“::;}E Mo L15% - - - - Nots &
9 Profectus Capital Prt Limited 08.12.2023 59,403 534.00 59403 534.00 | Credit Facilties Yes (Mi Mo 0.95% - - - - Note §
Total 5795,071415.20 5,795,071 415.20 - - - - 9385040 - - - -

Note1: Indinn Bank Security Enterest
1 For Warking Capital and Covid TL
A Claim Secured by way of 15t pari-passu charge on enfire cwrrent assets of the conpany (Present and Future) along with oter working capital lendars
B 10%margin by way of FDR. for NFB Facility (Aleady Adjusted with claim)

Callateral: Exclusive residual charge an commercial property located at 601 & 602 D and G'Wing each of Lotus Park, Goregaon as a security far GECLS WICTL facility securing their claimto the extent of only Rs. 12.63 Cr. For the said lean Indian Bank is in process of claiming the said outstanding amount toward
< ‘GECL WCTL from NCGTC and after getting the claim, the cuwtstanding amount will daeasa.
2 Personal Gurantee of Diraciors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note2: Central Bank of Indin Security Interest

For Working Capital
1 Claim Secured by way of Lt pari-passu charge on entire current asets of the conpany (Present and Future) along wif ofer working capital lenders
2 FD of Rs. 12.02 Cr. Already adjusted with Claim
3 Personal Gurantee of Diraciors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 3: Pumjnb National Bk Security Inter est
1 Claim Secured by way of 15t pari-passu charge on enfire cwrrent assets of the conpany (Present and Future) along with oter working capital lendars
2 10%margin by way of FDR. for NFB Facility {Already Adjusted with claimi)
3 Personal Gurantee of Diraciors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Noted: BEandhan Bank Security Interest
1 Collatersl sacurity for term loam 2 morteage e Flat Ne. 502, 1302, 2002 in A Wing Raheja Ridgawood, Barivali 4000 63.
2 For'Warking capital 15t pari-pasu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Fumre) slog with other working capitl lenders
3 Personal Gurantes of Diracwors Mr Aml and Bhavesh Mehta

Note5: STCISecurity Imterest
1 Claim Securad by way of 15t pari-passu charge on entire current assets of fhe conpany (Present and Future)
2 Personal Gurantee of Diraciors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 6: IDBEI Bank Security Interest
1 Claim Secured by way of 15t pari-passu charge on enfire cwrrent assets of the conpany (Present and Future) along with oter working capital lendars
2 For GECL Loan s2cond pari-passu chargs on entire cument assets of the company (Present and Future) slong with other working capital lenders
3 Personal Gurantee of Diraciors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 7: Doha Bk Security Inter est
Claim Secured by way of 15t pari-passu charge on enfire cwrrent assets of the conpany (Present and Future) along with oter working capital lendars
Personal Gurantee of Diraciors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note §: IDFC First Bank Security Interest
Claim Secured by way of 15t pari-passu charge on enfire cwrrent assets of the conpany (Present and Future) along with oter working capital lendars
Personal Gurantee of Diraciors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note®: Profectus Capital Pvt Limited
Stocks and receivvables hypothecation
Personal Gurantee of Diraciors Mr Amul and Bhavesh Meahta

Pagelof 1



Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 22.05.2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount m I)
D "’:::m Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount of | any mutual . -
Amount of claim not Amount of claim
Sr.no Name of creditor . Whether Contingent | dues, that 3 X . Remarks if Any
Date of Receipt | Amountclaimed | “™"mne  OM™ | nppure ofctyim ™MD | R | 0 of votingsharein | Claim | may be set admitted under verification
= party? off
1 KB Kookmin Bank 10112023 110818704 .00 110,818,704.00 Credit Faciltias Pelslmal. ante2 No 1.78% - - - - -
of Directors
G As per records ef the CD, there was
2 Epimeney Private Limited 13112023 3915684900 - CreditFacilties Pene:alr. antes Neo 0.00% - - 3915684900 - an OTS pursuant towhich the
@ tors outstanding amount was paid off
Plus Plus Unified Enagaugement 5 207 5 5 . - Parsonal Guarantes —
3 Sericss Prt Ltd 25112023 1685712300 16,857,123.00 | CreditFaclties of Diractors Neo 027% - - - - -
4 Siemens Factoring Private Limited 29112023 6760783700 67.607,837.00 | CreditFaclties Pexze:aln w;mee Neo 1.08% - - - - -
5 | TATA Capital Finameial Serices | g 1553 4471000900 | 44710,009.00 | CreditFacltiss | oonil Guarantes No 0.12% - - - - -
Limited of Dhirectors
[ ICICI Bank Limited 05122023 6537029900 65370,299.00 | CreditFaclties penmal. antes Neo 1.05% - - - - -
of Dhirectors
Mahindra & Mahindra Financial . o Personal Guarantes
2202 2 2 2, 2 2 - - - - -
7 Sarices Limited 14122023 62,896,592.00 62,896,592.00 | CreditFaclties of Diractors Neo 1.01%
From Director for Proof of claim yet to be meeived
2202 2 ol - - %5 - - - 2 2
] Atul Melta 06122023 17142392600 we Yes 0.00% 171,423,926.00 from Claimant
From Director for Proof of claim yet to be meeived
2202 - - %5 - - -
9 Bhavesh Mehta 06122023 155116,103.00 we Yes 0.00% 155,116,103.00 from Claimant
As per records of the CD, there was
Personal Guar:
10 Equentia Financial Sarvices Prt Ltd 30012024 12285603600 - CreditFacilties Tona buarastz Neo 0.00% - - 12285603600 - an OTS pursuant towhich the
of Directors ing amount was paid off
- A - . - Parsonal Guarantes . Amount admitted as per cuttanding
1 LivFin India Private Limited 09.022024 8413620100 78,189,582.00 | CreditFacilties of Directors Neo 1.25% - - 594661900 - | sefiscing in books of accounts ofCD
TOTAL 940,949,679.00 446,450,146.00 - - 7.15% - 167.959,504.00 326,540,029.00 -




Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of ¢

Annexure-3

ement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 22.05.2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount 1 )
Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted Remarks if Any
Amount of
. Amount of . Amount of
Name of Anthorised B ; any nmtual |Amount of claim B
S e RRuLEIeRE S e Date of \momtclaimeg | Totalamomnt of claim | Nature of mﬁ‘;’ sh:: o e CORBENt | dues, that | not admitted | SmURICT Obseruat Note
Receipt Sumca Aduitted claim : G ™| ay be set off| P (e Reference
party? applicable
1 A Divyalant Nandwara 19.11.0023 530.754.00 530,754.00 | Employemert No NA - - - - -
2 NA Al HMehta 20.11.2023 3,202.480.00 329248000 Eppivemes | YeS NA ; ; ; ; ;
3 A Bhaves H Melia 2011203 3.200.859.00 3.290859.00| Ewployememt | Vs NA - - - - -
1 NA Wilesh Ramjibha Savamiya | 20.11.2023 188.084.00 185.284.00| Fapl No NA - - - - -
5 NA Bhavesh K Upadipay | 21.11.2023 397.756.00 397.756.00 | Esployement Ko A - - - - -
5 NA Dilip Daii 1112023 311.530.00 311.530.00 | Employmment No NA - - - - -
7 NA Nithyanand Nadar 31.11.2023 206.974.00 306.974.00 | Eploymment No NA - - - - -
g A Sudhakar Govind Sure | 21112023 59.446.00 59.446.00 | Evuployament No NA : : : : :
9 NA Tina Dems Rodrigues | 21112023 241472.00 211.422.00| Euuployament No NA - - - - -
16 NA Mayur Jaim 31112003 80 886,00 380.886.00| Employement No NA - - - - -
i NA Kavan Melta 22.11.2023 185.948.00 185.045.00 | Ewmployament No NA - - - - -
B NA Prasad Narayan Thorat | 22.11.2003 119.466.00 119.466.00 | Employament No NA - - - - -
13 A Santhosh Biikaji Kinle | 22.11.2023 134.310.00 124.210.00 | Employanem Mo A - - - - -
i1 NA Balamurugan Nadar 31112023 74.392.00 74.392.00| Evuployament No NA - - - - -
15 A N Venlatesh 24.11.2023 38.668.00 30.668.00 | Exployament No NA - - - - -
16 NA Gagan Kumar 24112023 15.740.00 15.740.00 | Esployement No NA - - - - -
17 NA Vipul N.Chaudbari 24.11.2023 71.201.00 71.201.00 | Eployement No NA - - - - -
is A Stela Pradecp Kamble | 24.11.0023 66.200.00 66.290.00 | Ewployament No NA - - - - -
19 NA Saurabh Dhoundiyal 27.11.2023 35315.00 35.315.00 | Exployament No NA - - - - -
20 NA Swmita Shetty 37112023 102.634.00 102.634.00 | Employament No NA - - - - -
1 NA Shrikaut V Chopade 27.11.2023 30.155.00 20.153.00 | Esployement No NA - - - - -
‘Ganesh Kanhayalal
2 NA S, 27.11.2023 125,859.00 1585900 Lo No NA ; ; ; ; ;
Falpesh Chandraamt

3 NA S 27.11.2023 95,667.00 9566700 po No NA - - - - -
51 A Ashiish Paidl 35113053 §5.806.00 §5.806.00| Eployement Mo & - - - - -
% NA Vivek Bipigkumar Sheth | 12.12.0023 73480100 334.801.00| Eploymment No NA - - - - -
% NA Sonu Ramesh Kamar | 27.12.0023 55.094.00 55.094.00 | Exuployament No NA - - - - -
37 A D. Ashokan 29.12.0023 85.361.00 §5.361.00 | Evuployament No NA - - - - -
3 NA NithyanandNadar 33.305.00 33.305.00 | Eployament No NA - - - - -
39 A Divyakant Nadar 30 10.782.00 10.782.00 | Emplayement No NA - - - - -
30 NA Nilesh Raunjibhai Savamiya | 4/4/2004 8.750.00 8.750.00 | Euployamert No NA - - - - -
3 NA Kavan Mehia 152024 16.606.00 16.606.00 | Evuployament No NA - - - - -

Totl 10,459,439.00 10,459,439.00 . . . - - = - -




Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 22.05.2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in ¥)
D"t:'::e‘i’:;];"m Details of Claim Admitted smount | Amount
of of Mutual Amount of Amount of
Sr.no. Amount dues,that claim not claim under
B Amount | Whether | Continge d . N X .
Name of Creditors Date of Receipt | Amount claimed ;.\mount 1.)1' Natu:.e of | cov Md Y | covered by | related | pt Clajm | ™2 P¢ admitted verification | R ksif
claim admitted Claim security - arty? set off any
iterest | =" party?
1 CT & GST Circle, Bhubane shwar 16.11.2023 336,216.00 170,000.00 Tax - - Neo - - 166.216.00 - Note 1
2 Department of Trade & Taxes, Delhi 16.11.2023 T77.744,364.00 [ 77.744.364.00 Tax - - No - - - - -
j | Stateof Tamil Nadu, Rep by State 12122023 §92.364.00 §92.364.00 Tax : : No : : : - -
Tax Officer
Department of Goods and Services 33 07 9 47 375 @9 17375 @9 : B
4 Tax-Gov ent of Maharashtm 23.022024 30,647.325.82 | 30,647,325.82 Tax - - Neo - - -
Excise and Taxation Officer—cum-
- - . o Government
5 Assessing Authority, Gurugram 5/8/2024 21.860.471.00 648,023.00 Dues - - No 21212.448.00 - -
(East) Ward-5
Total 131,480,740.82 | 110,102,076.82 - - - - - - 21,378,664.00 - -

Notel  Reason for not admitting Rs. 1,66,216/~, the following reason for non admission of partial amount of claim was also emailed on 23.01.2024
a. Period 2019-20 - Claim of Rs. 37,308/~

On going through the records of the corporate debtor, we observe that the matter was dropped in respect of 2018-19 as the CD had already reconciled 4 Years' ITC Clamm v 2A Portal numbers. Accordingly, the CD claimed less ITC than the 2A Amount, which
b. Period 201314 — Claim of Rs. 1,28,908/-

In this respect, we observe that the appellate authority has admitted the appeal of the corporate debtor and dismissed your claim for the year 2013-14, as per the order dated 23.03.2019.



Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of comm encement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 22.05.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ¥)
Detuk of Detadls of claim aduitted
51 . . . Amount of Amount of any mmtual Amount of claim not Amount of claim .
Na. Sl Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Natureofclaim | Amount covered by "'“:;mby Whether relnted party? *"f""c'::’h'“" ontingentclaim | dues, thatny be set- off adnsitted i | DR
1 ADC India Commnnicaion 1611203 179.299.773.00 17920977300 | Smplyof Goods
3 Ratock I E NV 35903.088.00 3500400800  SwplyeiGeeds -
ThErRE®
3 Asms india vt Lid 1611203 1899 85877300 175770164600 |  SwplyofGoods 142,157,130 comractal basis for
charging merest
] Ass Techudlogy Bvild 611208 6167007200 615707200  SwplyeiGesds -
5 BSE Limited 211208 1.701.560.00 1.701.560.00 | Smrmary dues and fines
[ Theri Machinery Ca L NN 4 58E318.00 J43BE31500|  SwplyofGoods
7 | CommScope India Privae Limiwd 1611203 £3.178. 50,00 £31705000 |  SmplyofGoods
§ | Daima Technology India Pt Lid 1511208 72.460.022.00 7246002200  SwplyofGoods
o Tentschs Rank 1611308 055431800 §3095431000|  Smplyof Goods
10 Exim Baak cf Chim, 1611208 15,585,699 00 15565.699.00]  Swplyof Goods
11 |ExtemeNeworks beland Ops Ll | 2311203 28.250.919.00 2825091900|  SwplyofGoods
1| Gm‘;_]i:ﬂ” Frate 1611208 464794600 154700600 Swplyof Gaods
13 Havha Viim Co Lid 611205 H15L 5400 H1931 5400 |  SwplyefGoods
14 Taeruss 512208 103783400 $03T83400]  LealServices
5 Tewar CoLid 611208 [EESRRELT] 15337.91300]  SwplyofGoods
18 ik lntime India Fvild B11208 66.053.00 5505300]  SwplyeiGesds
17 | s Hindustan Secuity Force W38 1836300 18936400 SwplyefGoods
Clamaw bos uoe
pnsidad, auy peoof.
wbhich raflas diar dia
MY A
S R . by ha OO Ao aspar
18 Ms Trident 211203 11.751.500.00 SmplyofGaods 11751500 S S dm s
wasfond diac dig
dawaw bz osasto
T For which Sacnon
L33 noncq was isamd.
19 |Micro Sar Inematimal Co Limied| 1411203 1033419100 1033419100 | SwplyefGoods
30 | Wielkx (Inds) Privae Limied [IREE] 59,730,669 00 973066900  Swplyof Goods
1 Namsa Power Sysems 1711208 65.100.00 §.10800]  SwplyeiGesds
Fovatew Hecrial & Digial n .
n S P Ll 1611203 9975499100 9975499100  SwplyofGoods
23 MSE of India Limited #1108 94636000 946.360.00 | Satwary dues ad fnes
34 | PoweriSHE Prveie Liniied 611208 661858300 661818300| SwplyeiGeeds
25 |TPV Technobogy hdiaPviLimied| 2311203 4144276700 4144276700 SwplyofGoods
26 | Welk Fargo CDFExlPe Lol 0412201 336.779.056.00 33677995600 | SmplyefGoods
7 il Secwias P L [T 33000 $7533000|  SwplyefGoods
28 |  OmmaComsubemss Py Lid 15.01204 500,843 00 0084300  SwalyefGoods
28 | Very Energy Private Limind' 012024 178.489.002.00 178489.00200 | Spplyof Goods
Smar Paddle Technologies Privaw . barour Hiwiz ol asgar
30 Lomied 702204 320461137 B314081800 | SmplyofGoods 6370337 fuonus sheinol a3par
31 | HP Saks Indi Prvess Linied 1402204 53144791648 B1447.91648 |  SwplyoefGoods
R AL Ry LLC 321204 BIILBIN BIILBI0|  SmplyeiGeeds -
Tha o doas boc
1 Genl 4UN24 9273 82900 - 927382900 sz indha
bodes ofdia CD
Total 551311080 85 5,188 634 828 48 163 136,15137 -




Name of the corporate debtor: Comp

ge Infocom Limited; Date of ¢

Annexure-6

ement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 22.05.2024

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amownt in )
Details of daim e
received
Amomnt of Amomnt of . Amount of dai
e Namme of Creditor el mf‘ Avount | Whether |0 o Contigent | Mutual d—:::l SR T e
Date of Receipt | Amount claimed ‘m“,l : °| Nature of Claim =y | oo | e o l‘_"‘ggc Claim may be set off T verification | Remarks, if any
— guarantee | party?

1 Ajay H Mehta 06.12.2023 3,338 480.00 3.338,480.00 Shares - - Yes - - - - -
2 |Atul H Mehta 06.12.2023 34,008,760.00 | 34.908,760.00 Shares - - Yes - - - - -
3 |Bhavesh H Mehta 06.12.2023 34.008.740.00 | 34 908,740.00 Shares - - Yes - - - R _
4 [Foho Comoration Private 14122003 | 1088.52200| 108852200 | Trade Receivables | - - NA - - - ] -
5 |M/s. Rahul Traders 21122023 196,935.00 196,935.00 | Trade Receivables - - NA - - - - -
Total T4A44L437.00 74,441 437.00 - - - - - - -




		2024-08-05T12:35:15+0530
	GAJESH LABHCHAND JAIN




